
 

TEST REPORTTEST REPORTTEST REPORTTEST REPORT    
  

To  : ASAP INTERNATIONAL SDN. BHD.To  : ASAP INTERNATIONAL SDN. BHD.To  : ASAP INTERNATIONAL SDN. BHD.To  : ASAP INTERNATIONAL SDN. BHD.                      Report No.     :Report No.     :Report No.     :Report No.     : IP1706-0111-2 

      1, Jalan Sitar 33/6, 

      Seksyen 33,                                       Page No        :Page No        :Page No        :Page No        : 1 of 2 

      40400 Shah Alam, Selangor, 

      Malaysia.                                         Date of Issue  :Date of Issue  :Date of Issue  :Date of Issue  : 15/06/2017 

Attn:Attn:Attn:Attn: Mr. Chin Tze Weng 

 

The following sample(s) was(were) identified by the customer as : The following sample(s) was(were) identified by the customer as : The following sample(s) was(were) identified by the customer as : The following sample(s) was(were) identified by the customer as :     

      POWDER FREE NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES 

      SIZE: M       

             

   

Date of Sample ReceivedDate of Sample ReceivedDate of Sample ReceivedDate of Sample Received        : 08/06/2017 

Date of TestingDate of TestingDate of TestingDate of Testing                : 08/06/2017 to 15/06/2017 

 

Objective :Objective :Objective :Objective : 

Determination of the Overall Migration for Material and articles in contact with foodstuff 

under requirement of Food Commission Regulation (EU) No.10/2011 following method EN 1186 at 

condition of : 

(i) 3% (w/v) acetic acid  aqueous solution 

 

 

Conclusion :Conclusion :Conclusion :Conclusion : 

Test RequiredTest RequiredTest RequiredTest Required    ComplianceComplianceComplianceCompliance    

Food Commission Regulation (EU) No.10/2011 

(Overall Migration) 

[3% (w/v) acetic acid  aqueous solution] 

Comply  

  

Remark :Remark :Remark :Remark : Sampled and submitted by ASAP INTERNATIONAL SDN. BHD. 

 

Test Performed by :Test Performed by :Test Performed by :Test Performed by : Nuraini Afifah 

   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Signed for and on behalf ofSigned for and on behalf ofSigned for and on behalf ofSigned for and on behalf of    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                EUROFINS NM LABORATORY SDN. BHD. EUROFINS NM LABORATORY SDN. BHD. EUROFINS NM LABORATORY SDN. BHD. EUROFINS NM LABORATORY SDN. BHD.  

 

 

 

                                                        _______________________________ 

                                                        Nurul Fitriyah Abdullah, M.Sc., MMIC 

                                                        Section Head (Chemistry) 

                                                        IKM No. M/3945/6698/13



 

Customer      Customer      Customer      Customer      : ASAP INTERNATIONAL SDN. BHD.             Report No.Report No.Report No.Report No.    : IP1706-0111-2 

Date Of IssueDate Of IssueDate Of IssueDate Of Issue : 15/06/2017                               Page No.Page No.Page No.Page No.      : 2 of 2 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________  

  

Sample Photograph(s):Sample Photograph(s):Sample Photograph(s):Sample Photograph(s):    

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

Test ProcedureTest ProcedureTest ProcedureTest Procedure :    

With reference to Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 Annex III and 

Annex V for selection of condition and EN1186:2002 for selection of Test method. 

        

Test Results(s) : Test Results(s) : Test Results(s) : Test Results(s) :     

    

Extraction ConditionsExtraction ConditionsExtraction ConditionsExtraction Conditions    

    

Analysis Analysis Analysis Analysis 

Result ; Result ; Result ; Result ; 

mg/dmmg/dmmg/dmmg/dm2222    

Permissible Limit ;Permissible Limit ;Permissible Limit ;Permissible Limit ;    

mg/dmmg/dmmg/dmmg/dm2222    

3% (w/v) acetic acid aqueous solution 

@ 40°C for 1 hour 
6.18    10 

    

    

            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Signed for and on behalf ofSigned for and on behalf ofSigned for and on behalf ofSigned for and on behalf of    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                EUROFINS NM LABORATORY SDN. BHD. EUROFINS NM LABORATORY SDN. BHD. EUROFINS NM LABORATORY SDN. BHD. EUROFINS NM LABORATORY SDN. BHD.  

 

 

 

                                                        _______________________________ 

                                                        Nurul Fitriyah Abdullah, M.Sc., MMIC 

                                                        Section Head (Chemistry) 

                                                        IKM No. M/3945/6698/13 

- End of Report - 

  



 

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
 

 

This test report / certificate issued by Eurofins NM Laboratory Sdn. Bhd., herein referred to as Eurofins NML, is in accordance 

with and subject to the terms and conditions herein contained: 

 

1. The sample(s) submitted by the customer shall be tested / analysed according to any published standard method or non-

published method as discussed and agreed upon by the customer and Eurofins NML. In the absence of any written 

instruction, the customer is deemed to have agreed and accepted the standard method or technique used by Eurofins NML 

in the testing / analysis of sample(s). However, Eurofins NML shall state in the report / certificate the standard method or 

technique used, where appropriate.  

 

2. The integrity of the sample(s) and result(s) are dependent on the quality of sampling. The result(s) of testing / analysis 

performed by Eurofins NML is / are only applicable to the particular sample(s) received at the time of testing / analysis. 

 

3. This report / certificate is not a certificate of quality. The results do not indicate or imply that Eurofins NML approves, 

recommends or endorses the manufacturers or suppliers or users of products and it shall not be used to imply product 

certification.  

 

4. The overleaf test / analysis result(s) is / are based solely on the sample(s) submitted by the customers. Eurofins NML 

assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of information on the name, type, class, brand or model number of products or 

any information supplied by the customers. 

 

5. This report / certificate is only valid when signed by an approved signatory or an authorized personnel of Eurofins NML. 

This report / certificate shall not be reproduced except in full.          

  

6. Sample(s) and any remnant sample(s) will not be retained by Eurofins NML for more than one (1) month, except with 

special instruction from customer. 

 

7. Eurofins NML shall be held harmless from any liability arising out of the use of such test / analysis result(s). 

 

8. Presentation of test / analysis result(s) for method detection limit and unit of measurement shall be agreed by Eurofins NML 

and customers, normally decided by Eurofins NML for technical reasons and good practice in analytical measurement. 

 

9. Where relevant, a statement of compliance / non-compliance with requirement and / or specifications shall be presented 

only when requested by customers. The statement shall be appropriate and needed for interpretation and guidance only. 

 

10. This report / certificate shall not be used for advertising and legal proceeding purpose without prior written approval from 

Eurofins NML. 

 

 


